Season Opener at Armory Track & Field Center, NY (Girls)

12/23/2007

400 Meters
Fulmer, Genesis
Cubbage, Alexis
Howard, Ivohna
Glover, Angelica

800 Meters
Peters, Samantha
Lowe, Tess
Whitefleet, Allie

200 Meters
Fulmer, Genesis
Cubbage, Alexis
Howard, lvohna
Glover, Angelica

High Jump
Brown, Tiara
Hoff, Danielle

1:03.59
1:07.38
1:09.81
1:08.49

2:32.59
2:35.14
2:45.07

28.01
28.61
29.70
28.91

4' 09.00"
4'07.00"

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments
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