

400 Meters	Comments
Fulmer, Genesis	1:03.59
Cubbage, Alexis	1:07.38
Howard, Ivohna	1:09.81
Glover, Angelica	1:08.49

800 Meters	Comments
Peters, Samantha	2:32.59
Lowe, Tess	2:35.14
Whitefleet, Allie	2:45.07

200 Meters	Comments
Fulmer, Genesis	28.01
Cubbage, Alexis	28.61
Howard, Ivohna	29.70
Glover, Angelica	28.91

High Jump	Comments
Brown, Tiara	4' 09.00"
Hoff, Danielle	4' 07.00"